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 29 17301 AIMORES  18District LC 12  10  10  47 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 10 17302 ALEM PARAIBA  25District LC 12  4  4  35 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 17306 CATAGUASES  11District LC 12  3  4  28 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 31 17307 CARATINGA  17District LC 12  8  8  48 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 17 17309 ACESITA  17District LC 12  12  12  34 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 8 17310 CORONEL FABRICIANO  6District LC 12  4  7  14 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 19 17312 ESPERA FELIZ  11District LC 12  6  11  30 0  0  0 3  8  0  0

 5 17316 GUANHAES  5District LC 12  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 17320 ITABIRA  8District LC 12  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 17321 JOAO MONLEVADE  22District LC 12  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 17323 JUIZ DE FORA CENTRO  11District LC 12  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 17324 JUIZ DE FORA MANCHEST  7District LC 12  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 17325 JUIZ DE FORA REDENTOR  5District LC 12  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 17331 MURIAE  2District LC 12  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 17332 MURIAE BARRA  7District LC 12  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 17334 NANUQUE  9District LC 12  5  5  20 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 4 17341 RIO NOVO  7District LC 12  0  0  11 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 18 17348 SANTOS DUMONT  13District LC 12  4  6  31 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 13 17354 VICOSA  8District LC 12  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 17409 BOA ESPERANCA  9District LC 12  9  9  19 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 9 17421 CARANDAI  3District LC 12  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 17422 CAXAMBU  1District LC 12  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 17427 FORMIGA  1District LC 12  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 17431 ITAJUBA  2District LC 12  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 17440 OLIVEIRA  4District LC 12  1  4  5 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 17442 PARAISOPOLIS  2District LC 12  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 17446 POUSO ALEGRE  9District LC 12  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 17451 SAO JOAO DEL REI  9District LC 12  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 9 17455 TRES PONTAS  2District LC 12  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 17456 VARGINHA  3District LC 12  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 29495 MIRAI  13District LC 12  5  5  29 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 8 29852 MANHUMIRIM  10District LC 12  3  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 23 30778 CARATINGA ITAUNA  19District LC 12  10  10  42 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 15 32949 JOAO MONLEVADE SOBRAL  13District LC 12  4  4  28 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 33037 NANUQUE SOBRAL  10District LC 12  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 19 34287 IPATINGA ARMANDO FAJARDO  12District LC 12  2  4  31 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 37125 BAMBUI  22District LC 12  3  3  33 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 38643 GOVERNADOR VALADARES ILHA  9District LC 12  6  6  16 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 10 41030 CONSELHEIRO PENA  15District LC 12  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 46425 IPATINGA LIBERDADE  13District LC 12  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 47423 VARGINHA PRINCESA SUL  1District LC 12  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 49872 JUIZ DE FORA NOVO HORIZONTE  23District LC 12  4  4  27 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 9 54815 RIO VERMELHO  3District LC 12  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 56143 BOM SUCESSO  4District LC 12  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 0 58044 IPATINGA BRANCA FAJARDO  13District LC 12  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 59573 GOV VALADARES FIGUEIRA D R DOC  11District LC 12  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 60075 MANHUACU FLOR DE MANACA  5District LC 12  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 102031 MURIAE HELEN KELLER  44District LC 12  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 123631 Itapecerica Cidade das Rosas  15District LC 12  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 1 135103 Ipatinga Ita Drumond  4District LC 12  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 143439 Reduto Cibernético Ecológico PDG Thibau  3District LC 12  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 146737 Recreio  1District LC 12  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 150407 Cláudio - CL Omar Camargo Bessa  5District LC 12  3  3  9 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 520  1,042 522
 53

 147  164  0  1  0136 28  0  0
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